
U11 Team Contact
A Side
Team Manager Phone Email Coach Phone Email
Macdonald Melissa Bunkowsky 204-801-4297 jmbunk2003@mymts.net Ryan Ogilvie 204-712-3161 rogilvie@rrvsd.ca
Notre Dame Katie Dupasquier 204-751-0447 kmiller2311@hotmail.com Holly Hamilton
Springfield Carmyn Peppler (204) 218-4791 carmynpeppler@hotmail.ca Craig Malaschuk 204-791-8582 craigmalaschuk@gmail.com
Stonewall Beth Gutkin Roy bethgroy@gmail.com Lance Marohn lomarohn@gmail.com

B Side
Team Manager Phone Email Coach Phone Email
Portage Megan Sloik Megan.sloik@plpsd.net Tommy Plesh 204 870-2465 tommyplesh@yahoo.ca
St. Eustache Andrea Bunnick, Jennifer Genovey andrea.bunnick@gmail.com, jennifer.genovey@gmail.com
Macdonald Roxanne Lewko 204-294-3879 roxanneroels@hotmail.com Ryan Dyck ryanhdyck@gmail.com
Winkler Candace Comtois 204-325-9985 cncomtois@gmail.com Kerwin Froese 204-362-4251 jen-kerwin@hotmail.com
Springfield Lindsay Jones 204-479-3109 lindsayjones894@gmail.com Jade Pearce 204-999-8319 caraandjade@hotmail.com
St. Adolphe Amber Mamchuk ambermamchuk@gmail.com Kevin Mamchuk kevin_mamchuk@hotmail.com
Red River Lindsay Ewbank 204-746-4121 lindsayewbank@gmail.com Lionel Ewbank 204-712-5477 lionelewbank@gmail.com
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